
FAR WEST U10 GS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

TEAM SCORING

Saturday  1/20/2024 Start Time 9:30 / 12:00

FAR WEST

SUGAR BOWL SKI TEAM AND ACADEMY

SUGAR BOWL RESORT

Rank  Bib Name   YB Class Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total   Team Points Used

TEAM SETTINGS: Performance Based Format, Best 3 Competitors, Club used as 'Team' 1st KSEF 162 4th SBSTA 93

2nd TPT 157 5th DPST 28

3rd MMST 116 6th NSST 16

1st    Team 'KSEF'    Total of 162

1  19 Betty, Beaux 2014 U10 KSEF USA 41.68 (1) 43.48 (1) 1:25.16 100 *

4  15 Broman, Wyatt 2014 U10 KSEF USA 46.05 (5) 46.31 (4) 1:32.36 50 *

19  16 Halm, Logan 2014 U10 KSEF USA 49.10 (23) 50.65 (24) 1:39.75 12 *

47  17 Campbell, Lachlan 2016 U10 KSEF USA 56.96 (62) 56.74 (47) 1:53.70

 18 Fair, Oliver 2015 U10 KSEF USA 48.71 (18) DNF

2nd    Team 'TPT'    Total of 157

2  20 Piziali, Nico 2014 U10 TPT USA 42.22 (2) 44.20 (2) 1:26.42 80 *

5  38 Carlson, Aksel 2014 U10 TPT USA 45.96 (4) 46.44 (5) 1:32.40 45 *

8  25 Johnson, Zorlan 2014 U10 TPT USA 46.05 (5) 48.59 (14) 1:34.64 32 *

10  32 Garayoa, Weston 2014 U10 TPT USA 47.64 (14) 47.89 (9) 1:35.53 26

12  24 Neuberger, Dane 2014 U10 TPT USA 47.50 (12) 48.62 (15) 1:36.12 22

18  28 Toub, Zev 2015 U10 TPT USA 48.51 (17) 50.48 (23) 1:38.99 13

20  39 Gorelik, Alexander 2015 U10 TPT USA 49.57 (27) 50.26 (21) 1:39.83 11

21  41 Russell, Landry 2014 U10 TPT USA 49.38 (26) 50.95 (26) 1:40.33 10

24  36 Guo, Gilbert 2015 U10 TPT USA 50.87 (35) 50.30 (22) 1:41.17 7

27  23 Whiteman, Ryder 2014 U10 TPT USA 49.70 (30) 51.76 (31) 1:41.46 4

28  33 Holt, Aero 2014 U10 TPT USA 49.68 (29) 52.12 (32) 1:41.80 3

32  34 Agee, Levi 2014 U10 TPT USA 51.16 (37) 53.21 (39) 1:44.37

34  43 Lai, Ascher 2015 U10 TPT USA 52.48 (46) 52.76 (37) 1:45.24

35  35 Ravikiran, Aadhitya 2014 U10 TPT USA 52.25 (44) 53.38 (40) 1:45.63

43  26 Schroeder, Landon 2015 U10 TPT USA 55.66 (60) 57.56 (49) 1:53.22

46  22 Blix, Anders 2015 U10 TPT USA 55.04 (57) 58.50 (53) 1:53.54

48  29 Bockhorst, Douglas 2015 U10 TPT USA 58.27 (64) 56.96 (48) 1:55.23

49  21 Wentz, Taylor 2014 U10 TPT USA 57.33 (63) 57.94 (50) 1:55.27

 30 Lange, Emmett 2014 U10 TPT USA DNF 48.85 (17)

 78 Maddex, Cooper 2014 U10 TPT USA DNF 53.69 (44)

 42 Weaver, Gordon 2014 U10 TPT DSQ DSQ

 31 Neu, Rickey 2015 U10 TPT USA DSQ 51.26 (28)

 40 Ormsby, Henry 2014 U10 TPT USA 47.19 (11) DNF

 37 Jania, Adam 2014 U10 TPT USA 50.77 (34) DNF

3rd    Team 'MMST'    Total of 116

3  53 McTague, Greyson 2015 U10 MMST 44.45 (3) 44.30 (3) 1:28.75 60 *

7  56 Teller, Brody 2014 U10 MMST USA 46.64 (8) 47.75 (8) 1:34.39 36 *

13  50 Oberman, Beau 2014 U10 MMST USA 49.05 (22) 47.62 (7) 1:36.67 20 *

22  46 Guthrie, Gunnar 2015 U10 MMST USA 48.50 (16) 52.30 (33) 1:40.80 9

26  45 Bruland, Bronson 2016 U10 MMST USA 51.76 (40) 49.62 (19) 1:41.38 5

38  51 Thomas, Boden 2015 U10 MMST USA 55.09 (58) 53.46 (42) 1:48.55

39  48 Russell, Finn 2015 U10 MMST USA 54.43 (52) 56.23 (46) 1:50.66

40  49 Kasdan, Henry 2014 U10 MMST USA 54.76 (55) 56.18 (45) 1:50.94
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52  52 Kasdan, Nicholas 2015 U10 MMST USA 58.66 (65) 1:00.75 (56) 1:59.41

53  47 Asmuth, Liam 2017 U10 MMST 1:07.52 (67) 1:04.38 (58) 2:11.90

 44 Stuprich, Owen 2015 U10 MMST DNS DNS

 54 Tran, Ethan 2015 U10 MMST USA DSQ 49.07 (18)

 55 Asmuth, Noa 2015 U10 MMST 51.89 (41) DNF

4th    Team 'SBSTA'    Total of 93

6  57 Phillips, Luke 2014 U10 SBSTA USA 46.05 (5) 46.74 (6) 1:32.79 40 *

9  63 Redwin, James 2015 U10 SBSTA 46.80 (9) 48.18 (12) 1:34.98 29 *

11  62 Ethington, James 2014 U10 SBSTA USA 47.54 (13) 48.09 (10) 1:35.63 24 *

16  66 Grimes, Owen 2014 U10 SBSTA USA 49.04 (21) 48.78 (16) 1:37.82 15

17  58 Shefftz, Aaron 2015 U10 SBSTA USA 49.00 (20) 49.85 (20) 1:38.85 14

30  59 Cleary, Isaac 2015 U10 SBSTA 52.41 (45) 51.10 (27) 1:43.51 1

33  61 Strohl, Lucas 2015 U10 SBSTA USA 53.72 (49) 50.75 (25) 1:44.47

36  67 Phillips, Will 2016 U10 SBSTA USA 53.98 (51) 52.63 (36) 1:46.61

 68 Owens, Finn 2015 U10 SBSTA USA 51.16 (37) DNF

 64 Beck, Jordan 2014 U10 SBSTA 55.00 (56) DNF

 60 Hollander, Jake 2014 U10 SBSTA 52.17 (43) DNF

 65 McCoy, Owen 2015 U10 SBSTA 55.35 (59) DSQ

5th    Team 'DPST'    Total of 28

14  11 Conway, Finn 2014 U10 DPST USA 48.48 (15) 48.44 (13) 1:36.92 18 *

23  2 Warner, Bodhi 2014 U10 DPST USA 49.57 (27) 51.31 (29) 1:40.88 8 *

29  13 Smith, Porter 2014 U10 DPST USA 49.92 (32) 52.61 (35) 1:42.53 2 *

31  5 Hottegindre, Max 2015 U10 DPST USA 50.48 (33) 53.56 (43) 1:44.04

41  12 Molinelli, Joseph 2015 U10 DPST USA 53.87 (50) 58.05 (51) 1:51.92

42  9 Eckert, Koa 2016 U10 DPST USA 54.60 (53) 58.26 (52) 1:52.86

44  10 Bochis, Nicholas 2014 U10 DPST USA 1:00.18 (66) 53.10 (38) 1:53.28

45  76 Conrads, Carter 2015 U10 DPST USA 54.68 (54) 58.63 (54) 1:53.31

50  6 Meadville, Jackson 2015 U10 DPST USA 53.70 (48) 1:02.20 (57) 1:55.90

51  4 Hasenstab, Theodore 2016 U10 DPST USA 56.19 (61) 1:00.03 (55) 1:56.22

 7 Grove, Colin 2014 U10 DPST USA DNF DSQ

 8 Harris, River 2015 U10 DPST USA 49.31 (25) DNF

 1 Cunniff, Cole 2015 U10 DPST USA 50.93 (36) DNF

6th    Team 'NSST'    Total of 16

15  74 Litchfield, Dudley 2014 U10 NSST USA 49.23 (24) 48.11 (11) 1:37.34 16 *

37  69 Levince, Brayden 2014 U10 NSST USA 53.60 (47) 53.39 (41) 1:46.99

 73 Bergentoft, Alex 2014 U10 NSST USA 47.09 (10) DNF

 72 Schwartz, Declan 2014 U10 NSST USA 48.92 (19) DNF

 70 Cai, Vincent 2016 U10 NSST USA 51.31 (39) DNF

 71 McCoy, Kai 2014 U10 NSST 51.96 (42) DSQ

7th    Team 'TPTA'    Total of 6

25  75 Stone, Benjamin 2015 U10 TPTA USA 49.84 (31) 51.46 (30) 1:41.30 6 *
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Team 'SKY' - no competitors earning points

 14 Mordy, David 2014 U10 SKY USA DNF 52.58 (34)
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